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N-10
Eeda
Milja

M-10
Arttu
Eddi
Tatu
Aarni
Vitalii
Aatos
Frans
Dani

N-12
Mette
Anni
Isla
Emma

M-12
Eeli
lImari
Veeti
Eeli
Visa
Veikka

N-14
Lotte
Sanni
Lyyli
Kerttu

M-14
Elias
Eino
Konsta
Martin
Oskari
Kasperi

Fenix MTB Marathon Laajavuori
Jyviaskyla 18.6.2022

16 km
Pietila
Lepola

16 km
Malinen
Pietila
Henriksson
Hayrinen
Nikotin
Eskelinen
Harakka
Henriksson

16 km
Borremans
livonen
Holstikko
Lepola

16 km
Ikonen
Karsikas
Lehtonen
Laitila
Lampila
Toivonen

16 km
Borremans
Suomu
Niinikoski
Jarvinen

16 km
Eskelinen
Mutanen
Malinen
Kullberg
Astikainen
Nieminen

GIF
CC llves

JoensPy
GIF
RaKe
JYPS
LaPy
RaKe
RaKe
RaKe

RaKe
TCC
ProMTB
Lempaala

JoensPy
PyoRi
TVC
Rideep
ProMTB
02

RaKe

GIF

GIF
Jamsankoski

RaKe
RaKe
JoensPy
IU/PtR
LrPy

U

Aika
01:14:21
01:56:22

Aika
01:03:34
01:20:27
01:24:46
01:38:03
01:42:24
01:46:08
02:47:04

DNF

Aika
01:02:31
01:08:12
01:10:17
01:56:19

Aika
00:53:03
00:57:28
00:58:58
01:02:40
01:05:58
01:06:14

Aika
00:57:20
01:00:05
01:03:54
01:10:18

Aika
00:43:08
00:46:02
00:48:06
00:48:07
00:48:31
00:55:24
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Jasu
Eeti
Oiva
Vain6
Aleksi

M-16
Kasper
Petja
Eino
Kalle
Alex
Elias

Naiset
Eve

Eevi
Idamari
Johanna
Katjaana
Kaisa
Johanna
Nina
Marika
Terhi
Sanna

Miehet
Lauri
Mikko
Veeti
Jussi
Tero
Olli
Jarmo
Jarno
Miika
Olii
Sami
Gerrit
Atte
Janne
Kari
Jani
Mika

Kahelin
Lahti
livonen
Luttinen
Kallio

25 km
Borremans
Teppo
Miikki
Kylmaniemi
Skutnabb
Autio

25 km
Lahti
Hautajoki
Johansson
Ala-Ponti6
Kanninen
Lehtonen
Toivonen
Andersen
Korhonen
Kallio
Kaijansaari

25 km
Hievanen
Hakkarainen
Niinikoski
Paananen
Ridanpaa
Pennanen
Pelanteri
Kovanen
Wiikman
Kauppila
Hyytinen
Groenhof
Tolvanen
Kantokoski
Vaara
Granlund
Savio

Jyvaskyla
JYPS
TCC
JYPS
Jyvaskyla

RaKe
GIF
TaiTa
ProMTB
CCH
OoTC

JYPS
JYPS / Ride Cycle Store-Trek
Larsmo IF
Kalajoki
Jyvaskyla
JYPS
Helsinki
Joensuu
Jamsa
Jyvaskyla
Oulu

Ski Jyvaskyla

CCH / Golden Owl Oy
GIF

Kokkola

PuPy

Jyvaskyla

Vaasa

CC Picaro / Golden Owl Oy
Kokkola

JYPS

Muurame

Jyvaskyla

Jyvaskyla

Aznekoski

JYPS

Uusikyla

Perjantain Raittiusseura

00:59:01
01:00:06
01:05:42
01:07:15
DNS

Aika
01:09:16
01:11:43
01:13:01
01:17:29
01:35:44

DNS

Aika
01:22:55
01:28:47
01:29:24
01:33:22
01:46:17
01:50:46
02:08:23
02:15:41
02:17:00
02:31:33

DNS

Aika
01:17:00
01:19:45
01:20:09
01:23:00
01:23:27
01:23:55
01:24:58
01:28:11
01:28:44
01:28:44
01:31:06
01:35:44
01:42:38
01:48:33
01:56:30
02:07:48
02:17:04
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Jyrki
Juha-Matti
Antti-Jussi
Rami

Fatbike
Janne
Jeni

M-16
Veli

Naiset

Sini

Jenni
Hennariikka
Helena
Reetta

Miehet
Antti
Aleksi
Jarmo
Arto
Sami
Anssi
Nico
Henri
Jussi
Ville
Mattias
Marko
Anttoni
Pauli
Jani
Vahur
Niko
Matti
Tomi
Antti
Mikko
Matti
Lauri
Jussi
Mikko

Andersen
Palomaki
Lahtinen
Luhtio

25 km

Kuivakangas

Korpinen

50 km
Lampila

50 km
Alusniemi
Korhonen
Haverinen
Antell
Kuitunen

50 km
Kosonen
Kyllastinen
Koivikko
Ylitalo
Juutinen
Lahti
Nakkila
Vehvildinen
Peurala
Savolainen
Stenmark
Lepola
Kumpunen
Partanen
Saalamo
Ounpuu
Naukkarinen
Petaja
Pelander
Tannermaki
Ojala
Nojonen
Laukkarinen
Somero
Juvonen

Joensuu
Sastamala
Sastamala
Lansi Kylma Oy

JYPS
JYPS

ProMTB

JYPS / Augment Bikes
LaPy

Jamsa

NCK

Nokia

IU/PIR

CC llves
lisalmi
Virkia

Fooni

JYPS
ProMTB
KuoPys
PKK
Laukaa
Larsmo IF
CC llves
VeloSaimaa
lisalmi
JYPS
Helsinki
Varkaus
Rideep
Virkia

JYPS
Rideep
Mikkeli / Fysioporras Ky
Kintauden KuntoLiikkujat
PKK
Varkaus

02:31:23

02:54:39

02:54:39
DNS

Aika
02:07:09
DNS

Aika
02:51:41

Aika
02:30:03
02:50:42
03:24:00
03:35:29

DNS

Aika
02:33:58
02:40:28
02:44:31
02:44:48
02:49:53
02:54:57
02:57:38
02:58:10
02:59:27
02:59:45
03:00:25
03:00:39
03:03:26
03:03:41
03:03:46
03:10:44
03:11:45
03:14:35
03:15:10
03:22:45
03:23:10
03:37:08
03:39:19
03:41:35
03:43:24
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Matti
Jari
Esko
Timo
Emil
Mika
Pekka
Tuomas
Juha
Janne
Ron
Jari
Tapani
Martti

Fatbike
Antti

Jere
Ristomatti

Sahko
Ari
Otto
Ville
Kalle
Sani

Naiset
Elena
Anne

Miehet
Ville

liro
Jonne
Eero
Tuomas
Juha-Matti
Pirkka
Tuomas
Petteri
Pasi
Tero
Teemu
Valentin

Parviainen
Pasuri
Timonen
Heinonen
Ostergérd

Kangasniemi

Manninen
Rantaiso
Salmela
Raatikainen
Silokivi
Toropainen
Honkanen
Kaijansaari

50 km
Muurinen
Pekkinen
Lehtola

50 km
Kanervisto
Makinen
Vihinen
Hintikka
Lintula

75 km
Savinova
Visuri

75 km

Tuppurainen

Sairanen
Seppanen
Kauko
Juuti
Savukoski
Lahtinen
Yrttimaa
Seppanen
Seppanen
Koistinen
Moilanen
Nikotin

Kuopio
Halli
Joensuu
Lahti
Espoo
Aanekoski
Helsink
OTC
Vihtavuori
Palokka
KaPa
Ojakkala
Hameenlinna
OAK Oy

Helsinki
Team Tehotuuma
Laajala MTB Racing Team

Ahtérin Valpas ry
Mantta

Mantta

JYPS

Tammela

LaPy
CCH

JYPS / Rocky Mountain Bicycles Finland

U

JYPS

ProMTB

Go On Racing Team
OoTC

Go On Racing Team - CC Raikua
Cycli / JoensPy / Ykkosjoukkue

Oulu

Selkosen viljastajat
RaKe

KuoPys

LaPy

04:13:07
06:06:33
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Aika
02:43:53
03:22:42

DNS

Aika
02:43:12
02:49:17
02:59:45

DNF

DNF

Aika
DNF
DNS

Aika
03:33:24
03:33:59
03:35:20
03:42:57
03:44:38
03:52:49
03:55:07
03:55:35
04:00:59
04:01:51
04:04:50
04:49:48

DNF
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Henrik
Okko
Janne
likka
Matti
Sauli
Andre
Samuli
Pekka

M-18
Jirka

M-40
Veikko
Mikko
Juho
Juha
Mikko
Veljo
Antti
Kauko
Janne
Matias
Mikko
Kuisma
Jani
Vesa
Antti
Jussi
Tatu
Mikko

M-50
Markus
Pekka
Jari
Juha
Marko
Jyrki
Jari
Marko

M-60
Harri

Nykanen
Sirvio
Kainulainen
Karsikas
Tikkanen
Kayhko
Haga
Visuri
Harjula

75 km
Oja

75 km
Laitila
Vastaranta
Kamarainen
Talman
Lepola
Liplap
Tallinen
Heinikoski
Hallikainen
Antell
Riikonen
Holstikko
Lirkki

Varis
Hirviniemi
Hakkinen
Lappalainen
Kupiainen

75 km
Parkkinen
Miilumaki
Salmi
Toivonen
Korhonen
Makela
Kantola
Saukko

75 km
Sorvari

KoPy
Boccale.CC
lisalmi
PyoRi

RaKe
VeloSaimaa
GIF/GiF
CCH
Boccale.CC

GIF

Rideep

JoensPy / Ykkosjoukkue

Muhos

OoTC

CC llves
lisalmi
KoPy
RMTB

IBD

NCK

JYPS
ProMTB
JYPS
Rideep

IBD

Team Bitucomp
Pro Victoria
Team EVOC

Larsmo IF

Rideep

iLe Racing
Vaajakosken Kuohu
JYPS

Oulunsalo

JYPS

CCH

KaPy

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Aika
DNF

Aika
03:55:53
03:59:10
04:01:35
04:08:08
04:12:42
04:25:40
04:36:42
04:41:51
04:42:24
05:07:50
05:15:48
05:28:22
05:57:14

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

Aika
04:00:49
04:18:17
04:21:41
04:59:25
05:06:45
06:02:34

DNF

DNF

Aika
05:26:39



Hannu Kaikkonen RMTB DNF
Pentti Maennena  Tampere DNF



